Datasheet
MICRO SWITCH Key Actuated Safety Switches
GKM Series
DESCRIPTION
When the application requires a miniature key-operated safety
interlocking limit switch for machine guarding, Honeywell
provides the GKM Series. The compact housing size of 34
mm L x 16 mm W x 70 mm H is optimal where there is limited

6    sensing.honeywell.com
Key-Actuated Safety Switches, GKM Series
Table 4. Order Guide
Catalog
Listing1
Body Style Contacts Contact
Material
Electrical Connection
GKMA13 Side exit cable 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver 1 meter cable
GKMA19 Side exit cable 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Gold plated 1 meter cable
GKMA23 Side exit cable 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver 2 meter cable
GKMA33 Side exit cable 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver 3 meter cable
GKMA16 Side exit cable 2NC slow action Silver 1 meter cable
GKMA36 Side exit cable 2NC slow action Silver 3 meter cable
GKMB13 Bottom exit cable 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver 1 meter cable
GKMB19 Bottom exit cable 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Gold plated 1 meter cable
GKMB23 Bottom exit cable 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver 2 meter cable
GKMB33 Bottom exit cable 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver 3 meter cable
GKMB39 Bottom exit cable 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Gold plated 3 meter cable
GKMB16 Bottom exit cable 2NC slow action Silver 1 meter cable
GKMB17 Bottom exit cable 2NC slow action Gold plated 1 meter cable
GKMB36 Bottom exit cable 2NC slow action Silver 3 meter cable
GKMB37 Bottom exit cable 2NC slow action Gold plated 3 meter cable
GKMB56 Bottom exit cable 2NC slow action Silver 5 meter cable
GKMC03 Side exit connector 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver M12 Micro connector, 4-pin male
GKMC09 Side exit connector 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Gold plated M12 Micro connector, 4-pin male
GKMC06 Side exit connector 2NC slow action Silver M12 Micro connector, 4-pin male
GKMC07 Side exit connector 2NC slow action Gold plated M12 Micro connector, 4-pin male
GKMD03
Bottom exit
connector
1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver M12 Micro connector, 4-pin male
GKMD09
Bottom exit
connector
1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Gold plated M12 Micro connector, 4-pin male
GKMD06
Bottom exit
connector
2NC slow action Silver M12 Micro connector, 4-pin male
GKMD07
Bottom exit
connector
2NC slow action Gold plated M12 Micro connector, 4-pin male
GKME03
Bottom & side exit
connector
1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver
Twin M12 Micro connectors,
4-pin male
GKME09
Bottom & side exit
connector
1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Gold plated
Twin M12 Micro connectors,
4-pin male
GKME06
Bottom & side exit
connector
2NC slow action Silver
Twin M12 Micro connectors,
4-pin male
GKME07
Bottom & side exit
connector
2NC slow action Gold plated
Twin M12 Micro connectors,
4-pin male